WHITE (WH/01)
BRIGHT WHITE (BWH/117)
PAINTABLE (PT/30)
WEDGEWOOD BLUE (WBL/04)
FOREST GREEN (FG/28)
BURGUNDY (BU/27)
BLACK (BK/02)
TUXEDO GREY (TGR/18)

WINEBERRY (WY/78)
Custom Size Vinyl Shutters
...how to order
COLOURS AVAILABLE
Fasteners Included
12 - 2-1/2” zinc screws with colour matched plastic caps are included with
installation instructions. If installing into masonry, #8 nylon anchors will be
required (not included). Shutter Lock Plastic Fasteners can be purchased
as an option if desired, which eliminate the need for anchors.
Painting Shutters
A “PAINTABLE” VERSION IS AVAILABLE, it is a different type of plastic and MUST be specified when ordering.
Please indicate “PAINTABLE” where a colour would normally be specified. We recommend a light exterior grade primer,
and a quality exterior acrylic paint. Our coloured shutters CAN NOT BE PAINTED. The durable material does not allow paint to adhere.
Warranty
VALOR Custom Shutters come with a 40 year limited warranty, that covers excessive fading, cracking, and peeling, etc.
The warranty covers only the cost of the product.
Ordering
For additional ordering information, visit www.valor.ca/resources
MIDNIGHT BLUE (MBL/166)
WWWWWWWWW WWWWWWW
Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
23 Holland Drive, Caledon, ON Canada L7E 4J6
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470
  BUILD A CODE:
To Build Shutter Ordering Code, replace ?? With 2 Digit Width Code
YEAR
4040
LLIIMMIITTEEDD
WW
AA
RR RR AA NNTT
YY
LLIIMMIITTEEDD
WW
AA
RR RR AA NNTT
YY
LOUVER AND RAISED PANEL BOARD & BATTEN
STYLE ACTUAL WIDTH WIDTH CODE STYLE ACTUAL WIDTH WIDTH CODE
9.25" 09 7.75" 08
12.00" 12 L1-Spaced Boards 12.00" 12
A1-A4, C, E, G, J 14.50" 15 16.50" 16
16.50" 16 20.50" 20
18.00" 18 7.00" 08
M1-Joined Boards 10.50" 12
14.00" 16
17.50" 20
M2-Joined Arched Top 14.00" 14
PRODUCT GUIDE
Effective Jan 1, 2018
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
Make the ULTIMATE  First Impression in your neighbourhood!
VALOR SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC.
23 Holland Drive, Caledon, ON Canada L7E 4J6
TEL: (905) 564-3122 • FAX: (905) 564-5470
A1
ARCH TOP
w/Centre Bar
C1
LOUVER OVER
PANEL ARCH TOP
M1
TWO SLATS
JOINED
M1
THREE SLATS
JOINED
M1
FOUR SLATS